
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2026

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 48 48CACADOR  4LD 8016885  0-4 0 0 43126 BRAZIL  0

 24 24CURITIBANOS  4LD 8016888  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  5

 27 28CURITIBANOS CENTENARI  4LD 8016889 -1-1 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  6

 13 13DIONISIO CERQUEIRA-BARRACAO  4LD 8016890  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  13

 26 28SANTA CECILIA  4LD 8016909 -2-2 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  2

 42 45VIDEIRA CENTRO  4LD 8016916 -3-3 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  5

 3 3CAMPOS NOVOS  4LD 8017542  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  19

 23 27CHAPECO  4LD 8017543 -4-5 0 0 13126 BRAZIL  3

 26 19CONCORDIA CENTRO  4LD 8017544  7 0 0 0 73126 BRAZIL  1

 47 47CHAPECO UNIVERSIDADE  4LD 8017547  0-3 0 0 33126 BRAZIL  1

 25 30ITA  4LD 8017553 -5-5 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  4

 20 20JOACABA  4LD 8017554  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  21

 73 77MARAVILHA  4LD 8017560 -4-6 0 2 03126 BRAZIL  4

 31 34SAO MIGUEL D'OESTE  4LD 8017566 -3-4 0 0 13126 BRAZIL  1

 47 51SEARA  4LD 8017567 -4-4 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  0

 91 93XANXERE  4LD 8017574 -2-2 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  0

 28 24ITAPIRANGA  4LD 8029295  4 0 0 0 43126 BRAZIL  1

 58 60JOACABA CRUZEIRO  4LD 8029296 -2-3 0 0 13126 BRAZIL  0

 118 113XAXIM  4LD 8032895  5-2 0 0 73126 BRAZIL  3

 52 55CONCORDIA VILA SAO MIGUEL  4LD 8033223 -3-4 0 0 13126 BRAZIL  2

 76 76MONDAI  4LD 8033951  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  7

 46 46CAMPO ERE  4LD 8034456  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  9

 79 79PINHALZINHO  4LD 8034967  0-3 0 0 33126 BRAZIL  3

 21 22FAXINAL DOS GUEDES  4LD 8035488 -1-1 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  5

 41 39CACADOR UNIVERSIDADE  4LD 8035577  2-2 0 1 33126 BRAZIL  3

 26 27CORONEL FREITAS  4LD 8035758 -1-1 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  2

 86 85CHAPECO INTEGRACAO  4LD 8037166  1-5 0 0 63126 BRAZIL  2

 69 67MARAVILHA OESTE  4LD 8037945  2-1 0 0 33126 BRAZIL  0

 54 61VIDEIRA PERDIZES  4LD 8038066 -7-7 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  2

 38 39ERVAL VELHO  4LD 8038630 -1-1 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  6

 71 67MODELO  4LD 8038808  4 0 0 0 43126 BRAZIL  0

 15 15ABELARDO LUZ  4LD 8039176  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  7

 28 28CAMPOS NOVOS CENTENARIO  4LD 8039180  0-2 0 0 23126 BRAZIL  0

 41 43SÃO LOURENÇO DO OESTE CIDADE JARDIM  4LD 8040239 -2-2 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  6

 24 23QUILOMBO  4LD 8040242  1-3 0 0 43126 BRAZIL  5

 8 8ARROIO TRINTA  4LD 8045505  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  10

 67 64CAPINZAL OURO  4LD 8053255  3 0 0 0 33126 BRAZIL  0

 54 54CAMPOS NOVOS ALIANCA  4LD 8054533  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  5

 68 68SAO CARLOS ROTA  4LD 8055027  0-3 0 3 03126 BRAZIL  5
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 40 40CUNHA PORA  4LD 8058404  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  4

 26 26MONTE CARLO  4LD 8059591  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  13

 56 64XANXERE INOVACAO  4LD 8062582 -8-8 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  3

 30 36XANXERE-MULHER  4LD 8064513 -6-6 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  3

 27 24AGUAS DE CHAPECO  4LD 8065305  3 0 0 0 33126 BRAZIL  3

 50 66SAO MIGUEL DO OESTE UNIVERSIDADE  4LD 8088519 -16-16 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  1

 14 10PORTO UNIAO CAMINHO DAS AGUAS  4LD 8088854  4 0 0 0 43126 BRAZIL  2

 28 28SALTO VELOSO  4LD 8088855  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  9

 68 66SAO JOSE DO CEDRO RENASCER  4LD 8096874  2-4 0 0 63126 BRAZIL  0

 35 32ZORTEA  4LD 8097293  3-2 0 0 53126 BRAZIL  2

 19 24FRAIBURGO TERRA DA MACA  4LD 8097316 -5-5 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  2

 8 8MATOS COSTA REGIAO DO CONTESTADO  4LD 8105686  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  17

 14 15IOMERE  4LD 8105824 -1-1 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  4

 21 21VIDEIRA AMIGOS DO SERVIR  4LD 8105858  0-1 0 0 13126 BRAZIL  2

 14 17TANGARA  4LD 8106008 -3-4 0 0 13126 BRAZIL  4

 44 38GUARACIABA  4LD 8107408  6 0 0 0 63126 BRAZIL  0

 22 19GUARUJÁ DO SUL  4LD 8108474  3-1 0 0 43126 BRAZIL  0

 38 38IRACEMINHA  4LD 8116792  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  5

 0 11Porto Uniao Cidade Amiga  4LD 8120720 -11-12 0 1 03126 BRAZIL  1

 29 27Saudades  4LD 8125163  2-1 0 0 33126 BRAZIL  2

 58 58SÃO MIGUEL DO OESTE LIONESSES  4LD 8125888  0-1 0 0 13126 BRAZIL  4

 37 29TUNÁPOLIS  4LD 8125889  8-4 0 0 123126 BRAZIL  0

 28 28Xanxerê Centenário  4LD 8131250  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  0

 39 40Descanso Mulher  4LD 8135338 -1-1 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  2

 68 70Iporã do Oeste  4LD 8138672 -2-2 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  1

 36 39Rio das Antas  4LD 8139953 -3-3 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  1

 2 2Irineópolis Valões  4LD 8144181  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  24

 11 18Belmonte  4LD 8144472 -7-18 0 8 33126 BRAZIL  2

 21 25Ponte Serrada  4LD 8145752 -4-4 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  6

 33 36Romelândia  4LD 8146208 -3-3 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  5

 19 19Treze Tílias  4LD 8146341  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  7

 14 17Flor do Sertão  4LD 8148824 -3-8 0 0 53126 BRAZIL  2

 41 41Palma Sola  4LD 8150568  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  7

 58 55Paraiso  4LD 8151200  3-6 0 0 93126 BRAZIL  3

 49 49Anchieta  4LD 8151204  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  2

 26 28Maravilha TEAcolhe  4LD 8151227 -2-2 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  3

 8 9Iraceminha LD8 Connect  4LD 8151391 -1-1 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  2

 21 21Santa Helena Cidade das Flores  4LD 8154795  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  5

 25 26Bom Jesus  4LD 8171813 -1-1 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  4
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 33 31Calmon  4LD 8171853  2-1 0 0 33126 BRAZIL  0

 34 34Sul Brasil  4LD 8172014  0 0 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  13

 48 47Sao Joao do Oeste  4LD 8172083  1 0 1 0 03126 BRAZIL  2

 26 27Chapecó Desbravador  4LD 8177704 -1-5 0 0 43126 BRAZIL  1

 41 41Saltinho  4LD 8181719  0-1 0 0 13126 BRAZIL  4

 22 27Riqueza  4LD 8181956 -5-5 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  0

 22 20Caibi  4LD 8182010  2-1 0 0 33126 BRAZIL  0

 19 30Passos Maia  4LD 8182424 -11-11 0 0 03126 BRAZIL  1

 25 0Luzerna  5LD 8191034  25 0 0 0 253126 BRAZIL  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  15  1  218  3,181 3,227  156 -46 87
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District LD 8

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoDIONISIO CERQUEIRA-BARRACAO 11-2025016890

Good StandingDIONISIO CERQUEIRA-BARRACAO 12-2025016890

Status QuoBelmonte 07-2025144472

CancelledBelmonte 08-2025144472

Good StandingBelmonte 11-2025144472

Good StandingSaltinho 08-2025181719

Good StandingRiqueza 08-2025181956

Good StandingCaibi 08-2025182010

Good StandingPassos Maia 09-2025182424

Newly CharteredLuzerna 11-2025191034
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